
Tait Week at a Glance 
November 24th – 28th, 2025 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Monday 
24 

 

Tuesday 
25 

PAC Hot Lunch – pre-orders only 

Wednesday 
26 

Safer Spaces Online Safety for Grades 4-7 

Thursday 
27 

Breakfast Club at 8:10am 
Spirit Day – “Read My Shirt” Day 
Volleyball Game @Hamilton 

Friday 
28 

Hip Hop Lessons begin 
PAC Movie Night at 6pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tait Spirit Wear – Deadline to order is November 23rd 
It’s your last chance to order Tait 
Spirit Wear this year! You may place 
your order through our online store at 
https://tait-elementary-spirit-
wear.itemorder.com/shop/home/ 
 

Please use the online sizing chart to 
help you choose the right sizes.  
 

This is a great opportunity for students 
and families to show their school 
pride. Browse the collection of t-shirts, hoodies, toques and baseball 
hats and place your order directly before the deadline on Sunday, 
November 23rd.  
No late orders will be accepted. 
All orders will be distributed by the classroom teachers during the week 
of December 15th. 

 

https://tait-elementary-spirit-wear.itemorder.com/shop/home/
https://tait-elementary-spirit-wear.itemorder.com/shop/home/


 

 



 

Parent Education Session:
District Program Options
Late French Immersion

The Richmond School District provides the Late French Immersion program
beginning at Grade 6 at James Whiteside and John Diefenbaker Elementary
schools. We invite families of current Grade 5 students to join us for a program
information virtual meeting.

This information session will include the following topics:
Program Overview
Student Experiences
Registration Process
Frequently Asked Questions

Microsoft
Teams Link

Virtual on Microsoft Teams
Meeting ID: 229 724 015 019 1
Passcode: iH7eH3pd

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

6:00pm

Hosts: Brett Cameron, Kristine Canas,
Linda Chau, Regina Vosahlo



 

 

 
 
 
 
November 28-Dec.5  Hip Hop Lessons sponsored by our PAC 
Monday, December 1 Pro-D Day – No school for students 
Wednesday, Dec. 3  Parent Info Session for Late French Immersion 
Friday, December 5  Hip Hop Presentation at Cambie at 6pm 
Monday, December 8 PAC Meeting @6pm 
Friday, December 12  Safety Drill 
Monday, December 15 Band Concert – 10:30am 
Thursday, December 18 Brrrr Day! and Tait Sing-along 
Thursday, December 18 Learning Update #1 Published in MyEd 
Friday, December 19  PJ Reading Jam 
Friday, December 19  Last day of school before the Winter Break 
 

December 20th – January 4th – Winter Break 
 

Monday, January 5  Back to School 
Friday, January 9  Hockey in Schools Program 
Monday, January 19  Mural Celebration with Artist, Ben Evely 
Monday, January 26  Pro-D Day – No School for Students 
Friday, February 13  Pro-D Day – No School for Students 
Monday, February 16  Family Day – Schools Closed 
Wednesday, Feb. 18  Early Dismissal @11:50am for Conferences 
Wednesday, Feb 25  Pink Shirt Day 
Friday, March 13  Last day of school before Spring Break 

 
 
 


